Pos

00 N o L1 AW N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
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Num
1050
1072
1031
1085
1046
1053
1099
1007

1074
1023
1033
1073
1082
1081
1012
1015
1065
1038
1022
1011
1064
1079
1048
1045
1010
1059
1041
1063
1049

1086
1002
1069
1062

1020
1078
1025
1021
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Atleta

JOSE LUCIANO DA PAZ

OSWALDO BOAVENTURA

ELTON OLIVEIRA

RUBENS PETERSEN NETO

HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA CORREIA
JOSE WILLIAN R. DA SILVA

VITOR MANOEL SOUTO DE QUEIROZ
ANDRE BARBOSA DA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE VIEIRA MARTINS
DANIEL ALMADA LOBO

FABIO BATISTA

PAULO HENRIQUE QUINTILIANO
ROGERIO DA SILVA MORAES

ROGER DIEGO APOLINARIO

AUGUSTO G. MANZANO

BRAULIO PAIVA NOVAES DE ALMEIDA
MARCOS HENRIQUE GOMES DE PAULA
FRANCISCO PORTO

CLAUDIO LUIZ MULLER BOTELHO
ARLINDO DONIZETE FRANCISCO
MARCELO DE ALBUQUERQUE

ROBSON YAMAMOTO

JOSE APARECIDO VIEIRA

HELIO BERNARDO DE ANDRADE
ANTONIO JOAO SILVA DE CASTRO
LUCAS HENRIQUE V. JUVENCIO
GEOVANI HENRIQUE GOMES DA SILVA
MARCELO CALDEIRA HARTZE

JOSE FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
PASSARINHO

SAMUEL DOS SANTOS MEDEIROS
AGNER MATEUS REZENDE
MILTON

LUIS GUSTAVO CAMARGO BARROS
SILVA

CLAUDINEI JESUS DE ALMEIDA
ROBSON R. BATISTA

DJALMA LUCIO MONTI
CLAUDIO
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MASC
Idd. Faixa F.E C.
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 -
2 MO0014 1
2 MO0014 2
2 MO0014 3
2 MO0014 4
2 MO0014 5
2 MO0014 6
2 MO0014 7
2 MO0014 8
2 MO0014 9
2 MO0014 10
2 MO0014 11
2 MO0014 12
2 MO0014 13
2 MO0014 14
2 MO0014 15
2 MO0014 16
2 MO0014 17
2 MO0014 18
2 MO0014 19
2 MO0014 20
2 MO0014 21
2 MO0014 22
2 MO0014 23
2 MO0014 24
2 MO0014 25
2 MO0014 26
2 MO0014 27

Equipe
XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV DE NOVEMBRO

ADS RIO BRANCO

ELITE RUNNERS DE
ITAPETININGA

SEXTA E NOIS

XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV DE NOVEMBRO

XV DE NOVEMBRO
INIMIGOS DO PACE

XV DE NOVEMBRO
ELITE RUNNERS

UNITED RUNNERS

SELJ PILAR DO SUL
XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV DE NOVEMBRO

POWER RUN
XV DE NOVEMBRO

CORRE PESTE
XV DE NOVEMBRO
SUZANO
ELITE RUNNERS

XV DE NOVEMBRO
XV DE NOVEMBRO

MEMORIAL RUNNERS

Tempo
00:37:45
00:38:25
00:39:42
00:40:47
00:41:23
00:41:37
00:41:44
00:42:08

00:42:16
00:42:13
00:44:33
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:39
00:47:16
00:47:41
00:48:23
00:48:31
00:48:52
00:48:58
00:49:06
00:49:18
00:49:24
00:49:26
00:49:38
00:50:24
00:50:31
00:50:45

00:50:47
00:51:46
00:51:55
00:51:56

00:52:08
00:52:17
00:52:46
00:53:35
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10K  MASC
38 1051 JOSE SEVERINO M 2 M0014 28 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:53:41
39 1077 RICARDO MATARAZZO M 2 MO0014 29 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:53:46
40 1042 GILBERTO GUIMARAES FERREIRA M 2 MO0014 30 ELITE RUNNERS DE 00:54:46
JUNIOR ITAPETININGA
41 1005 ALISSON CARON FERREIRA M 2 M0014 31 00:54:47
42 1018 CELIO M 2 MO0014 32 00:55:07
43 1034 FELIPE M 2 MO0014 33 MEMORIAL RUNNERS ~ 00:55:25
44 1103 RODRIGO RIBEIRO M 2 MO0014 34 00:55:26
45 1026 DONISETE NANINI M 2 MO0014 35 00:55:32
46 1057 LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA MURAT M 2 MO0014 36 DF STUDIO FITNESS 00:56:08
47 1098 VINICIUS RAMOS DA SILVA M 2 M0014 37 00:56:34
48 1039 GABRIELJ. V. L. TELES M 2 MO0014 38 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:56:46
49 1001 ADRIANO PEREIRA TOLEDO M 2 MO0014 39 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:56:59
50 1093 TIAGO ROCCON M 2 MO0014 40 MSTEAM ASSESSORIA ~ 00:57:32
51 1056 LEANDRO AMBROSIO M 2 M0014 41 00:58:43
52 1070 MURILO MATIAS M 2 MO0014 42 00:58:53
53 1061 LUCIO KEITI CARVALHO M 2 MO0014 43 EQUIPE SELJPILARDO  01:00:06
suL
54 1108 MICHAEL JOSE M 2 MO0014 44 01:01:27
55 1100 WESLEY LEME COSTA M 2 MO0014 45 01:03:57
56 1096 VANY ANSELMO M 2 MO0014 46 POWER RUN 01:04:00
ITAPETININGA
57 1060 LUCIANO LEAO MANZZATTO M 2 MO0014 47 01:04:24
58 1027 EDUARDO CAVALCANTE SANTANA M 2 MO0014 48 01:05:32
59 1037 FRANCISCO CARLOS PINHEIRO M 2 MO0014 49 POWER RUNNER 01:05:35
60 1109 FELIPE SILVEIRA M 0 MO0014 50 01:10:04
61 1095 ULISSES SOUZA GALVAO M 2 MO0014 51 XV DE NOVEMBRO 01:11:22
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